JOSAM
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: C
a
n
ce
r
a
n
d
 R
e
p
ro
d
u
ct
iv
e
 H
a
rm
 -
 w
w
w
.P
6
5
W
a
rn
in
g
s.
ca
.g
o
v
!
FOR PIPE O.D.
FITS JOSAM INSIDE CAULK (-X) OUTLETS
A
GASKET
19800
JIFFE JOINTJOSAM SERIES 19800 ELASTOMERIC NEOPRENE GASKET
CONFORMING TO ASTM-C564 STANDARD FOR WATER-TIGHT SEAL
WITH PIPE IN JOSAM INSIDE CAULK OUTLETS (-X).
6/14/18
TYPE NO. DESIGNATION
FOR PIPE O.D.
A
MIN. MAX.
19802 2" SW 2.125 2.390 1-1/2
19803 3" SW 3.125 3.390 1-3/4
19804 4" SW 4.125 4.390 2-1/4
19805 5" SW 5.210 5.390 2-1/2
19806 6" SW 6.210 6.390 2-5/8
19812 2" XH 2.290 2.470 1-1/2
19813 3" XH 3.410 3.590 1-3/4
19814 4" XH 4.410 4.590 2-1/4
19815 5" XH 5.410 5.590 2-1/2
19816 6" XH 6.410 6.590 2-5/8
19825 5" SP 5.550 5.700 2-1/2
19826 6" SP 6.550 6.700 2-5/8
USE OF SUPERSEDED OR VOID DATA.
SERIES
MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA
NOTESDATE OF LAST CHANGE:
DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURERS
TOLERANCES AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
WE CAN ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR
SPECIFICATION: